Holy Cross Middle School

Basketball
2014 - 2015
] Time
Date Opponent Location - -
Girls B Boys B Girls A Boys A

Monday, November 17, 2014 OLPH H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30PM| 5:30 PM| 6:30PM| 7:30 PM
Thursday, November 20, 2014 MSH A-Mount Sacred Heart 6:30 PM{| 4:30PM| 7:30PM{ 5:30PM
Monday, December 01, 2014 St Pius H-Hely Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM{ 5:30 PMj 6:30PM} 7:30PM
Wednesday, December 03, 2014 St. Matthew A-St. Matthew's 4:30 PM| 5:30PM|{ 6:30PM| 7:30PM
Thursday, December 11, 2014 St Mary A-St. Mary's Catholic School 4:30 PM| 5:30PM{ 6:30PM| 7:30 PM

Friday, December 12, 2014| St Luke Tournament |[A-St. Luke's Catholic School i TBA TBA
Maonday, December 15, 2014 5t Monica H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM| 5:30 PM| 6:30PM| 7:30 PM
Thursday, December 18, 2014 Holy Spirit A-Holy Spirit 4:30 PM| 6:30PM| 5:30PM{ 7:30 PM
Wednesday, January 07, 2015 St John Bosco H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM| 5:30PM} 6:30PM] 7:30 PM
Friday, January 09, 2015 St Anthony A-5t. Anthony HS 5:00 PM| 6:00PM} 7:00PM{ 8:00PM

Saturday, January 10, 2015 HC Tournament H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 2 TBA TBA
Wednesday, January 14, 2015|  Blessed Sacrament  |H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM|  5:30 PM| 6:30PM| 7:30 PM
Thursday, lanuary 15, 2015 St Luke H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM|  5:30 PMy  6:30PM| 7:30 PM

Tuesday, lanuary 20, 2015 Providence A-Providence TBA TBA

wied  FomsEy January 26, 2015 FEAST H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM 5:30 PM
Thursday, January 22, 2015 St Gregory H-Holy Cross Gymnasium 1 4:30 PM} 5:30PM| 6:30PM{ 7:30PM

ALL Schedules are subject to change at anytime.

All schedules are posted on the Holy Cross website using the "Athletic Schedules" quick links

**Please sign up for e-mail alerts for possible changes to this schedule

updated 10/22/2014




